


Ukraine, Odessa - Head office

EMEA (Europe, Middle East and Africa) 
Region:

Our offices

Galati, Romania

Burgas, Bulgaria

Valencia, Spain

Hamburg, Germany

Istanbul/Antalya, Turkey

Chisinau, Republic of Moldova

Edmonton, Canada

NA (North America) Region:

Miami, USA

Singapore

APAC (Asia Pacific) Region:

Haifa, Israel

Malaysia

Indonesia





























Thank you for your attention!

 Head Office:
 office@navalista.com

 0 800 750 780 (Ukraine only)

 +38048 770 1970

 +38048 770 5970

 13 Lermontovskiy lane, office 6, 65014,   

 Odessa, Ukraine

 Bulgaria Office:
 office@navalista.com

 +359 87 723 75 46

 132 Mimi Balkanska str.,1540, Sofia,                 

 Bulgaria


	5b95009ca43cbdf53ad6d31fd0ee3de737721867b7ddf2c5f9e40d59b148b856.pdf
	1
	1


	_1
	5b95009ca43cbdf53ad6d31fd0ee3de737721867b7ddf2c5f9e40d59b148b856.pdf
	05c23131a478e3c6e6e5d83ce81221997d9d179894346413809c85353726b9ef.pdf
	2
	8
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	15
	9
	14
	10
	13
	11


	end

